
Firelands Local
TAX YEAR:     2023 COLLECTION YEAR:     2024

VALUATIONS: January 1, 2023 Tangible Grand
Public Utility Personal Total Total Total Total

Agricultural Mineral Industrial Commercial Residential Real Personal Property Agr / Res Other Personal Valuation
11,579,590 17,520 3,419,710 1,528,720 52,601,790 0 17,865,270 0 64,181,380 4,965,950 17,865,270 87,012,600
11,579,590 17,520 3,419,710 1,528,720 52,601,790 0 17,865,270 0 64,181,380 4,965,950 17,865,270 87,012,600

Authorized Res / Ag Other
Tax Effective Effective Levy Date Tax Year Number Tax Year
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Type Year Of Vote Begins Of Years Expires

INSIDE:
2.300 2.300000 2.300000 General Fund
1.400 1.400000 1.400000 Permanent Improvement
3.700 3.700000 3.700000   Total Inside

OUTSIDE:
30.600 12.521979 12.076993 Current Expense 1976 00/00/76 1976 cont cont
5.000 2.578215 2.839925 Current Expense 1981 6/2/1981 1981 cont cont
4.900 2.599837 2.783126 Current Expense 1987 11/3/1987 1987 cont cont
6.037 6.037000 6.037000 Substitute 2011 5/5/2015 2016 5 2020
3.200 3.200000 3.200000 Bond (24,480,211) 2018 11/6/2018 2018 36 2053
0.500 0.420128 0.405580 Permanent Improvement 2018 11/6/2018 2018 cont cont

50.237 27.357159 27.342624   Total Outside

53.937 31.057159 31.042624 GRAND TOTAL

Authorized Res / Ag Other E S T I M A T E D    C O L L E C T I O N
Tax Effective Effective Total Total Total Total
Rate Tax Rate Tax Rate D E S C R I P T I O N Agr / Res Other Personal Taxes

INSIDE:
2.300 2.300000 2.300000 General Fund 147,617 11,422 41,090 200,129
1.400 1.400000 1.400000 Permanent Imp 89,854 6,952 25,011 121,818
3.700 3.700000 3.700000   Total Inside 237,471 18,374 66,101 321,947

OUTSIDE:
30.600 12.521979 12.076993 Current Expense 803,678 59,974 546,677 1,410,329
5.000 2.578215 2.839925 Current Expense 165,473 14,103 89,326 268,903
4.900 2.599837 2.783126 Current Expense 166,861 13,821 87,540 268,222
6.037 6.037000 6.037000 Substitute 387,463 29,979 107,853 525,295
3.200 3.200000 3.200000 Bond (24,480,211) 205,380 15,891 57,169 278,440
0.500 0.420128 0.405580 Permanent Improvement 26,964 2,014 8,933 37,911

50.237 27.357159 27.342624   Total Outside 1,728,856 133,768 888,565 2,751,189

53.937 31.057159 31.042624 GRAND TOTAL 1,966,327 152,142 954,666 3,073,135
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